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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Rose448
Palatine Gymnastics

8.400 9.275 9.1509.000 35.825
12T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Choi436
Palatine Gymnastics

8.525 8.950 9.2508.850 35.575
7T 4 4 1 2 

2 

Nina Gray451
Palatine Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.5508.675 35.375
2 2 10T 25T 3 

3 

Emily Ziemba445
Palatine Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 9.1507.900 35.025
1 6 41T 2T 4 

4 

Kayli Chierico408
Palatine Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 9.0508.400 34.900
9T 3 16T 5 5 

5 

Mary-Claire Finch423
AAG

8.300 8.625 8.8009.125 34.850
17T 12 1 12T 6 

6 

Liliana Calderon402
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.450 8.500 9.0008.750 34.700
9T 20T 7 6T 7 

7 

Addison Nabielec419
Cary Gym

8.175 8.550 9.0008.825 34.550
26 16T 5 6T 8T

8T

Claire Lantman437
Palatine Gymnastics

8.825 8.725 8.6008.400 34.550
3T 9 16T 21T 8T

8T

Alexa Baxter417
Cary Gym

8.425 8.550 9.1258.250 34.350
11 16T 24T 4 10 

10 

Campbell Rajski457
KIAGA

8.400 8.500 8.8508.300 34.050
12T 20T 21T 11 11T

11T

Ashley Ingemunson460
Fox Valley Flyers

8.525 8.600 8.6508.275 34.050
7T 13T 23 20 11T

11T

Ava Boesen442
Palatine Gymnastics

8.250 8.825 8.8758.050 34.000
22 7 32T 9T 13T

13T

Autumn Johnson444
Palatine Gymnastics

7.950 8.500 8.7508.800 34.000
34T 20T 6 15T 13T

13T

Evelyn Kencharek420
Cary Gym

7.900 8.450 8.8008.700 33.850
39 25T 8T 12T 15 

15 

Aybree Sanchez456
KIAGA

8.575 8.700 8.6007.850 33.725
5T 10 44 21T 16 

16 

Haley Kurak440
Palatine Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 8.5758.050 33.625
12T 13T 32T 24 17 

17 

Carlie Normyle447
Palatine Gymnastics

7.925 7.900 8.8008.975 33.600
37T 39T 3 12T 18 

18 

Katy Swanson438
Palatine Gymnastics

8.275 8.600 8.3008.400 33.575
19T 13T 16T 37T 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Greenberg431
Fire House Gym

8.125 8.450 8.4008.575 33.550
29 25T 13 35 20 

20 

Avery Markee414
Cary Gym

8.825 7.250 8.8758.500 33.450
3T 52 14T 9T 21T

21T

Abigail Sledden461
Fox Valley Flyers

8.575 8.150 8.4258.300 33.450
5T 34 21T 34 21T

21T

Abigail Bowker432
Fire House Gym

8.200 8.075 8.4508.675 33.400
24T 35 10T 30T 23 

23 

Wrigley Glenn406
Fox Valley Flyers

7.925 8.250 8.5008.700 33.375
37T 31T 8T 27T 24 

24 

Emma Kerrigan421
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.325 7.600 8.7508.500 33.175
16 47 14T 15T 25T

25T
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Maggie Haddad441
Palatine Gymnastics

8.075 8.450 8.7007.950 33.175
31T 25T 38T 18T 25T

25T

Isabel Steinbach439
Palatine Gymnastics

8.400 8.475 8.2758.000 33.150
12T 24 37 42 27 

27 

Jessica Fritz428
Fire House Gym

8.200 8.650 8.1258.075 33.050
24T 11 31 45 28 

28 

Mollie Shabino418
Cary Gym

8.225 8.550 8.5007.625 32.900
23 16T 48 27T 29 

29 

Leah Barber425
Fire House Gym

8.275 7.900 8.3008.400 32.875
19T 39T 16T 37T 30 

30 

Alexis Deichl410
Bartlett Gymnastics

7.825 8.400 8.5508.025 32.800
41T 28T 35T 25T 31T

31T

Caeile Mendro413
Cary Gym

7.950 8.300 8.4508.100 32.800
34T 30 30 30T 31T

31T

Emily Penkava403
Cary Gym

7.950 8.800 8.6007.350 32.700
34T 8 50 21T 33 

33 

Anna Wojcik401
AAG

7.250 7.950 8.7008.625 32.525
54T 37T 12 18T 34 

34 

Lily Letak415
Cary Gym

7.675 8.050 8.7508.025 32.500
49 36 35T 15T 35 

35 

Chloe Cheripka435
KIAGA

7.275 8.400 8.3258.350 32.350
53 28T 20 36 36 

36 

Emily Eaheart416
Cary Gym

7.125 8.900 8.3007.925 32.250
58 5 40 37T 37 

37 

Valkyra Sanders453
KIAGA

7.500 8.200 8.2258.150 32.075
51 33 29 44 38 

38 

Ava Greisman409
AAG

7.750 7.750 8.3008.225 32.025
47T 44 27 37T 39 

39 

Alexandria Sorg424
Fire House Gym

7.750 8.550 7.9257.725 31.950
47T 16T 46T 53 40 

40 

Mia Young422
Bartlett Gymnastics

7.825 7.650 8.5007.875 31.850
41T 46 43 27T 41 

41 

Iris Stennett455
KIAGA

8.300 7.850 8.4507.100 31.700
17T 42 54T 30T 42T

42T

Anna Kruse458
KIAGA

7.850 7.500 8.1008.250 31.700
40 50 24* 46T 42T

42T

Emily Bowker433
Fire House Gym

8.050 7.550 7.8508.250 31.700
33 48T 24* 55 42T

42T

Margaret Elder405
Fire House Gym

7.525 7.800 8.1008.175 31.600
50 43 28 46T 45 

45 

Liana Papadopoulos446
Palatine Gymnastics

7.225 7.700 8.4507.950 31.325
56 45 38T 30T 46T

46T

Dana Werner454
KIAGA

7.775 8.250 8.0507.250 31.325
45T 31T 51 49T 46T

46T

Chesnie Weidner426
Fire House Gym

7.800 7.950 7.6257.900 31.275
43T 37T 41T 58 48 

48 

Olivia Smith427
Fire House Gym

8.275 7.550 8.0507.150 31.025
19T 48T 52T 49T 49 

49 

Amanda Johnson443
Palatine Gymnastics

7.300 8.500 8.0007.000 30.800
52 20T 56 51T 50 

50 
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Ashlyn Banning459
Fox Valley Flyers

8.075 6.350 8.3008.050 30.775
31T 55 32T 37T 51 

51 

Grace Murphy404
DDSGC

7.775 7.900 8.1006.850 30.625
45T 39T 57 46T 52 

52 

Ashley Scott430
Fire House Gym

7.250 7.400 8.0007.725 30.375
54T 51 46T 51T 53 

53 

Brianna Amedio450
Fire House Gym

8.150 7.050 7.7507.150 30.100
27T 53 52T 56T 54 

54 

Autumn Carr429
Fire House Gym

8.150 7.000 7.7506.050 28.950
27T 54 58 56T 55 

55 

Audrey Sepeczi452
KIAGA

7.800 5.200 7.9007.100 28.000
43T 56 54T 54 56 

56 

Emma Harris411
Cary Gym

8.100 0.000 8.2507.750 24.100
30 57T 45 43 57 

57 

Lucy Mejia412
Cary Gym

7.200 0.000 8.9007.600 23.700
57 57T 49 8 58 

58 

Quincey Pawlikowski449
Palatine Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
59 57T 59 59 59 

59 
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